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Clive Stephen Buesnel

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Mr
Clive Stephen Buesnel
EC4A 3Bz

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

TYSERS RETAIL LIMITED

LUDGATE LIMITED

INTEGRO INSURANCE BROKERS

HOLDINGS LIMITED

TYSERS INSURANCE BROKERS

LIMITED
DELOITTE NSE LLP
DELOITTE LLP

AMTRUST SYNDICATES LIMITED
JUBILEE GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED
THE ASHCOMBE PARTNERSHIP

LIMITED
CBIC LIMITED

XCHANGING BROKING SERVICES

LIMITED

XCHANGING INSURANCE
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LIMITED

LPSO LIMITED

INS-SURE SERVICES LIMITED
INS-SURE HOLDINGS LIMITED
LONDON PROCESSING CENTRE

LIMITED

LCO NON-MARINE AND AVIATION

LIMITED

XCHANGING CLAIMS SERVICES

LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

November 1967

Number

Number

14498765
13891988
04016257

02957627

0C417204
0OC303675
04434499
04415933
06415902

06416342
05879221

02247736
03897375
04124846
04202239
02810403
04011200

04306133

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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907877877

907877877
2 New Street Square

London
British

App. Date

App. Date
05/01/2023
13/10/2022
02/09/2021

05/01/2021

01/06/2017
27/06/2011
25/05/2010
25/05/2010
02/11/2007

02/11/2007
27/07/2006

23/03/2005
11/02/2004
11/02/2004
11/02/2004
11/02/2004
31/10/2001

31/10/2001

Res. Date

Res. Date

22/08/2023
22/08/2023
22/08/2023

22/08/2023
31/10/2020
31/10/2020

20/08/2010
20/08/2010

11/10/2011

27/05/2009

12/10/2005

04/07/2005

04/07/2005

04/07/2005

04/07/2005

11/08/2006

11/08/2006

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director

LLP Member
LLP Member
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director



. Company Search

MadeSimple*
Clive Stephen Buesnel 907877877
LCO MARINE LIMITED 04016985 Active - Accounts Filed 31/10/2001 11/08/2006 Director

N/A* - no information available
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